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Descri ption

RED- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV
RED- SL BULL
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
CHARX- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK-SL BULL
BLK/ RED- COW
CHARX- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK-SL BULL
BLK- SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BWF- COW
RED- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK-SL BULL
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
RED- COWV
RWF- COW
BLK- COWV

Wei ght

1, 315
1, 335
1, 365
1, 805
1, 360
1, 245
1, 695
1,115
1, 135
1, 220
1, 385
1, 620
2,495
2,485
3, 330
2,340
2,035
22,840
22,850
20, 255
1,625
1, 800
6, 300
1, 795
4,485
2,110
1, 555
1, 810
1, 455
995
3,220
3, 380
1,910
1, 485
2,345
1, 310
780
1, 300
1, 305
3,235
1, 390
2, 645
1, 015
1, 045
1,790
1,270
1,925
1, 330
970
1,195
1, 060
1, 000
1, 320

Avg

1, 315
1, 335
1, 365
1, 805
1, 360
1, 245
1, 695
1,115
1, 135
1, 220
1, 385
1, 620
1, 248
2,485
1, 665
2,340
2,035
1, 903
1,904
1, 688
1,625
1, 800
1,575
1, 795
1, 495
2,110
1, 555
1, 810
1, 455

995
1,610
1, 690
1,910
1, 485
1,173
1, 310

780
1, 300
1, 305
1,618
1, 390
1, 323
1, 015
1, 045
1,790
1,270
1,925
1, 330

970
1,195
1, 060
1, 000
1, 320

Transacti on Li st

Bi d

$149.
$169.
$159.
$172.
$162.
$151.
$168.
$121.
$121.
$127.
$168.
$152.
$149.
$175.
$182.
$183.
$178.
$173.
$173.
$170.
$161.
$175.
$170.
$178.
$161.
$177.
$170.
$170.
$131.
$122.
$176.
$180.
$194.
$171.

$81.
$101.

$11.
$101.
$161.
$151.
$159.
$166.
$129.

$85.
$171.
$131.
$155.
$141.
$171.
$151.
$140.
$125.
$150.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
25
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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Transacti on Li st

HD Description Wight Avg Bid

1 BLK-COW 1,170 1,170  $128.00
1 RW-SL BULL 1,805 1,805 $111.00
1 RW--SL BULL 2,265 2,265 $185.00
2 BLK-COW 2,115 1,058 $81. 00
2 BLK/BW-COW 2,415 1,208 $131.00
1 BLK-SL BULL 1,550 1,550 $180.00
1 BLK-SL BULL 2,045 2,045  $170.00
1 BW-COW 1,050 1,050 $126.00
1 BLK-Cow 1,470 1,470 $121.00
1 BLK-Cow 1,180 1, 180 $10. 00
1 BW--COwW 1,265 1,265  $133.00
4 HOL- COW 5,310 1,328 $126.50
1 BLK-SL BULL 2,060 2,060 $182.50
4 BLK/ BW-COW 4,520 1,130 $121.00
1 BLK-Cow 1,005 1,005 $117.00
2 BW- COW 2,315 1,158  $123.00
1 SIMSL BULL 1,780 1,780 $177.00
124



